$439,000 - 1223 Montana St, Wenatchee

MLS® #2345426

$439,000

0 Bedroom, 0.00 Bathroom, 1,506 sqft
Income on 0.18 Acres

Wenatchee, Wenatchee, WA

Built in 1952

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bathrooms
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2345426
$439,000
$439,000
$292
0.00
1,506
0.18
1952
Income
Multi-Family
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking Spaces

Interior

1223 Montana St
971 - Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Chelan

WA

98801

2




# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood

Additional Information

Days on Market 213
Cumulative Days on Market 213
Days on Website 214



